

31	MASCOT, FRONT / logo BR	1	MD10J-51-730	\$ 58.50
32	STAY LOCK ?	1	MB45A-52-15Y	\$ 38.80
33	PLATE SET, FRONT REINFORCEMENT ?	1	MB63E-50-1C0A	\$ 67.00
34	FASTENER, PLATE SET / NEC	4	MGD7A-50-EA1	\$ 12.00
35	PLATE SEAL LHS ?	1	MB63B-50-1V1	\$ 31.10
36	PLATE SEAL RHS ?	1	MB63B-50-1U1	\$ 31.10
37	FASTENER, PLATE SEAL X	4	MKD45-50-EA1	\$ 10.00
38	HEADLAMP LHS ?	1	MBABK-51-0L0E	\$ 1,019.50
39	HEADLAMP RHS ?	1	MBABK-51-0K0E	\$ 1,019.50
40	CLIP, HEADLAMP X	4	MDR61-50-133	\$ 24.40
41	RIVET, HEADLAMP X	2	MB092-51-833	\$ 6.60
42	REAR BUMPER / BR	1	MBHN1-50-221ABB	\$ 1,074.80
43	RETAINER LHS / BR	1	MB63B-50-2J1B	\$ 32.00
44	RETAINER RHS / BR	1	MB63B-50-2H1B	\$ 32.00
45	BRACKET LHS, REAR BUMPER / BR	1	MBHN9-51-077B	\$ 45.60
46	BRACKET RHS, REAR BUMPER / BR	1	MBHN9-51-067B	\$ 45.60
47	BRACKET CENTER / BT	1	MKD53-50-251	\$ 5.10
48	TOWING COVER LHS / MIS	1	MBHN1-50-EL1 BB	\$ 15.70
49	TOWING COVER RHS / MIS	1	MBHN1-50-EK1 BB	\$ 16.20
50	REFLECTOR LHS ?	1	MD350-51-5L0E	\$ 50.40
51	REFLECTOR RHS ?	1	MD350-51-5M0E	\$ 50.40
52	REAR REINFORCEMENT / BT	1	MB45A-50-260	\$ 537.30
53	SHIELD SPLASH LHS X NA	1	MBHN1-50-350B	\$ 79.20
54	SHIELD SPLASH RHS X NA	1	MBHN1-50-340B	\$ 71.10
55	RIVET, REAR BUMPER / NEC	4	MBBM4-50-355	\$ 16.80
56	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER / NEC	1	M9991-00-501	\$ 2.80
57	GROMMET, REAR BUMPER / NEC	4	MBHN1-50-0Z1A	\$ 10.00
58	FASTENER, REAR BUMPER / NEC	4	MB45A-56-146A	\$ 11.20
59	REAR END PANEL / DO	1	MB4YA-70-75Z	\$ 505.10
60	TAILLAMP PANEL LHS X R	1	MB4YA-71-44Y	\$ 377.80
61	TRIM, END PANEL / CUT	1	MBHN1-68-89XA	\$ 85.10
62	FASTENER, TRIM / NEC	10	MGJ21-68-885B02	\$ 28.00
63	BOOTLID / DO	1	MBHY2-52-61XB	\$ 957.40
64	WEATHERSTRIP, BOOTLID / CR4	1	MBHN1-56-951A	\$ 107.70
65	LOCK, BOOTLID / BT	1	MGHK1-56-820A	\$ 153.00
66	STRIKER, BOOTLID X NA	1	MGG2A-56-840	\$ 33.40
67	ORNAMENT, MAZDA / NEC	1	MBHN1-51-721	\$ 53.40
68	MASCOT REAR / NEC	1	MBHN1-51-730	\$ 74.40
69	ORNAMENT, SKYACTIVE / NEC	1	MBHN1-51-771	\$ 63.60
70	TAILLAMP LHS X NA	1	MB45A-51-160B	\$ 509.40
71	FASTENER, TAILLAMP X NA	1	MKD53-51-146B	\$ 3.90
72	FASTENER, TAILLAMP X NA	1	MGJ6A-51-14Y	\$ 14.90
73	GASKET LHS, BOOTLID LAMP / NEC	1	MB45A-51-3J8	\$ 20.90
74	GASKET RHS, BOOTLID LAMP / NEC	1	MB45A-51-3H8	\$ 20.90
75	GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP / NEC	1	MBHN1-51-163	\$ 20.90
76	GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP / NEC	1	MBHN1-51-153	\$ 20.90
77	GUARD STONE LHS / NEC	1	MBHS2-50-4R2	\$ 16.50

78	GUARD STONE RHS	X	1	MBHS2-50-4P2	\$ 17.30
79	SILENCER, MAIN	?	1	MP512-40-100C	\$ 1,075.80
80	GASKET, SILENCER	?	1	MP549-40-305	\$ 14.60
81	HANGER, SILENCER	?	2	MBP47-40-061A	\$ 66.60
TOTAL PARTS					\$ 11,394.20
LESS 10%					\$ 1,139.42
TOTAL PARTS COST					\$ 10,254.78

Labour Description					
1	MZ-BR-FRONT3	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, FRONT REINFORCEMENT AND GRILLE TOP. REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	660		\$ 1,320.00 990
2	MZ-SP-SFRT04	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER, FRONT REINFORCEMENT, GRILLE TOP AND BONNET.	650		\$ 1,980.00 945
3	MZ-BR-REAR05	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, TAILLAMP PANEL LH, REAR END PANEL AND BOOT LID. TO REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR FENDER LH, REAR FENDER RH AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT.	660 x 6 = 3960		\$ 5,940.00 3960
4	MZ-SP-SREAR5	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, TAILLAMP PANEL, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND BOOT LID.	630 x 4.5 = 2835		\$ 3,780.00 2835
5	MZ-BR-PLATE1	TO SUPPLY NUMBER PLATE.	70 x 2	NETT	\$ 140.00
6	MZ-BR-EXASSY	TO REMOVE & INSTALL REAR EXHAUST ASSY.	630		\$ 990.00
7	MZ-BR-REVSEN	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. (with Reverse sensor)		NETT	\$ 330.00 660 X
8	MZ-BR-CAMERA	TO TRANSFER REVERSE CAMERA.		NETT	\$ 330.00 X
9		TO SUPPLY BRILA PREMIUM COATING.		NETT	\$ 800.00 590
10	MZ-BR-TRIMS2	TO REMOVE & REFIT CARPET & TRIMS ON THE REAR SECTION TO GIVE WAY TO THE REPAIR ON THE REAR SECTION.			\$ 990.00 660
11	MZ-BR-SEALER	TO SUPPLY SPRAY TEROSTAT SEALANT ON THE CUTTING			\$ 350.00 180
12	MZ-BR-CAVITY	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.			\$ 250.00 150
13	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.			\$ 250.00 150
14	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.			\$ 350.00 180
15	MZ-BR-TOW-IN	TO TOW THE VEHICLE FROM THE ACCIDENT SITE TO THE WORKSHOP.		NETT	\$ 120.00
16	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		NETT	\$ 100.00 50
TOTAL LABOUR				\$ -	\$ 18,020.00

TOTAL PARTS	\$ -	\$ 10,254.78
TOTAL	\$ -	\$ 28,274.78
LESS EXCESS	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ -	
GST 7%	\$ -	\$ -
GRAND TOTAL	\$ -	\$ -

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A **QUOTATION FEE OF \$400** WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature